

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17972/2019

Arun Kumar Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

Shree Nathdwara Temple Board

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16918/2019

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Abhimanyu Singh Rathore

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

05/03/2024

List on 24.04.2024, as prayed.

Till next date, interim order, if any, shall remain in currency.

A copy of this order be placed in each file.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J

389-390-/Devesh/-